Freedom of Information Log February 2025

Requestor of Information Department

1 Thomas Peters Building

Rachel Negri, DRF Trusted

2 Property Solutions Building
3 Volodymyr Boyko Building
4 Thomas Peters Building
5 Julie Hutchins Administration

6 Jake Griffin, Daily Herald Administration

John Nelson, Lake County Community

7 Forest Preserve Development

8 Mick Zawislak Commuity Development

Monthly Totals

Total Cost of Total Cost
FOIA Recouped
Request by Village

$38.40

$13.10

$50.24

$12.86

$25.66

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$ 21526 $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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