

Freedom of Information Log

February 2025

Requestor of Information	Department	Total Cost of FOIA Request	Total Cost Recouped by Village
1 Thomas Peters	Building	\$38.40	\$0.00
Rachel Negri, DRF Trusted			
2 Property Solutions	Building	\$13.10	\$0.00
3 Volodymyr Boyko	Building	\$50.24	\$0.00
4 Thomas Peters	Building	\$12.86	\$0.00
5 Julie Hutchins	Administration	\$25.66	\$0.00
6 Jake Griffin, Daily Herald	Administration	\$25.00	\$0.00
John Nelson, Lake County			
7 Forest Preserve	Community Development	\$25.00	\$0.00
8 Mick Zawislak	Commuity Development	\$25.00	\$0.00
Monthly Totals		\$ 215.26	\$ -